Embedded Wireless Modules
Features
AIW-355
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Highly-integrated 5G WWAN module with
M.2 3052 Key-B form-factor

Extend operating temperature: -40 ~85 °C (-40 ~ 185 °F)
Dimensions (L x W x H) 30 x 52 x 2.3 mm/1.18 x 2.04 x .09 in (B-key)
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
AIW-355 DQ-E01 5G(Sub-6G)/LTE/WCDMA module, with GNSS, for EU
AIW-355 DQ-N01 5G(Sub-6G)/LTE/WCDMA module, with GNSS, for US
AIW-355 DQ-C01 5G(Sub-6G)/LTE/WCDMA module, with GNSS, for China
Suggested Antennas and Cables
Part No. Specifications
1751000360-01 GNSS antenna, 1575 MHz, Antenna Gain 4.5 dBi, RHCP,
SMA male, L=2000 mm/78.74 in
1751000361-01 GNSS antenna, 1575 MHz, Antenna Gain 4.5 dBi, RHCP,
SMA male, L=5000 mm/196.85 in
1750008569-01 Coaxial Cable, 300 mm/11.8 in, SMA (F) to MFH4
1750009372-01 5G(Sub-6G)/LTE/WCDMA full band dipole antenna, antenna,
167 mm/6.57 in
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 13-Jan-2023
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multiprotocol Modules category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ST60-2230C-P  450-0152C  451-00002  BL652-SA-01  9260.NGWG.NV 958867  JODY-W263-00B  ESP32-C3-MINI-1-N4-A  MT100EOCG-
G2-GP-SP  MT100EOCG-GP-SP  ATWINC3400-MR210UA122  ESP32-WROOM-32  NINA-W102-00B  AIW-355 DQ-N01  AIW-355 DQ-
C01  EWM-W192K1  ATWINC3400-MR210CA122  cs-superb-03  cs-superb-04  TEL0135  ESP32-C3-MINI-1U-N4  ESP32-C3-WROOM-02-
N4  ESP32-C3-WROOM-02U-N4  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N8  ESP32-C3-MINI-1-H4  ESP32-C3-MINI-1-N4  ESP32-C3-WROOM-02-H4
ESP32-MINI-1U-H4  ESP32-MINI-1U-N4  ESP32-S3  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N16  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N16R2  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-
N16R8  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N4  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N4R2  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N4R8  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N8R2  ESP32-S3-
WROOM-1-N8R8  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N16  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N16R2  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N16R8  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-
N4  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N4R2  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N8  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N8R2  ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N8R8  ESP32-S3-
WROOM-2-N16R8V  ESP32-S3-WROOM-2-N32R8V  ESP32-WROOM-32E-N8R2  ESP32-WROOM-DA-N4  ESP32-WROOM-DA-N8